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31 0:39
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Krasniqi, Leutrime
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Velema, Dominique

FINALIST A/B

Schwille, Jennifer
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Schwille, Jennifer

Schwille, Jennifer

36

U17 weiblich

0010|1100

0001|0100

0100|0000

0000|1000

Thaning, Tove SWE/ JK Staffanstorps

32

Eggermont, Isaline LUX/ Fèdèration Luxembourgeoise A. M.

AUT/ Judo Creativ Graz

Derks, Manon NED/ Stichting Top Judo Nijmegen

Heisel, Samira GER/ NW/ LV Nordrhein-Westfalen

Scheff, Marie-Christin

Edwards, Jovana GER/ BB/ Landesverband 

Lachetta, Anna GER/ NS/ LV Niedersachsen

Romers, Davita NED/ Sportcentrum Akkermans

Steiner, Julia AUT/ Landesverband Salzburg

Kuiper, Ankie NED/ Richard Proost Sport

Karvounidou, Anthi GER/ BY/ TSV Großhadern

Krasniqi, Leutrime KOS/ Kosova judo team

Bernard, Dewi NED/ Sportinstitut de Korte

Holonics, Laura GER/ SN/ LV Sachsen  

Werner, Norina GER/ BE/ Randori Berlin

Schmidt, Lara GER/ NW/ Erkelenz

Freeling, Rowie NED/ JCR Gosh Rotterdam

Krcalova, Tereza CZE/ Nationalteam 

Ahrenhold, Janne GER/ NS/ LV Niedersachsen

Bräuninger, Rebecca GER/ BW/ LV ARGE BW

Camps, Joyce BEL/ Flämische Judo Federation 

Zegers, Lisette

Van Koningsbruggen, Rosa NED/ Sportschool Muilwijk

Makhasheva, Aidana KAZ/ Nationalteam

NED/ JTC Eindhoven

AUT/ LV NiederösterreichLechner, Susanne

Tousain, Vera NED/ Topjudo Institut Marhorokan 

Abilkadirova, Aigerim KAZ

Ulherr, Andrea

Avesson, Tilda SWE/ Sportgymnasium Schweden

Kaiser, Sandra

CZE/ Nationalteam 

Müller, Lisa GER/ SN/ LV Sachsen  

Wüst, Saskia GER/ NW/ LV Nordrhein-Westfalen

Kuanova, Tokzhan KAZ/ Nationalteam

Pawlak, Angelina GER/ BE/ LV Berlin

GER/ MV/ VfK Bau Rostock 95

BRA/ Nationalteam

Mattei, Léa

54
Krasniqi, Leutrime

Krasniqi, Leutrime
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FRA/ Nationalteam

Havlickova, Marketa
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Scheff, Marie-Christin
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Derks, Manon

56

Jahn, Pia-Elisabeth GER/ TH/ TUS Jena

Lachetta, Anna

31
Scheff, Marie-Christin
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Karvounidou, Anthi
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Steiner, Julia
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Bernard, Dewi
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Edwards, Jovana
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Krasniqi, Leutrime
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Krcalova, Tereza

43
Holonics, Laura
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Bräuninger, Rebecca

22
Holonics, Laura

Tuomikoski, Emilia FIN/ Nationalteam

19. Internationaler Thüringen - Pokal

Frauen unter 17 und unter 20 -57 kg
51 Judoka

20. März 2010 - Bad Blankenburg
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Avesson, Tilda

Bitencourt, Gabriela

Bitencourt, Gabriela

Reimann, Lara
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Velema, Dominique

Mattei, Léa
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Abilkadirova, Aigerim

Abilkadirova, Aigerim

49

Abilkadirova, Aigerim

0202|0013

73

0000|1010

0000|1000

Sijtsma, Marieje
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Kuiper, Jelka

Schwille, Jennifer

Junge, Sarah
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Wittekindt, Merle
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37
Knosp, Julia

Velema, Dominique

41

0000|1000

Kuiper, Jelka NED/ Richard Proost Sport

Schwille, Jennifer GER/ BW/ LV ARGE BW

Wittekindt, Merle GER/ NS/ LV Niedersachsen

Michels, Zoe LUX/ Fèdèration Luxembourgeoise A. M.

GER/ BY/ LV Bayern

Sijtsma, Marieje NED/ Sportcentrum Akkermans

Burri, Cynthia SUI/ Nationalteam

Junge, Sarah GER/ BE/ Randori Berlin

Bouchard, Ariane CAN/ Nationalteam

Knosp, Julia GER/ BW/ LV ARGE BW

Velema, Dominique NED/ Kenamju Haarlem

Rakhman, Nursulu KAZ/ Nationalteam

Tuomikoski, Emilia

Zegers, Lisette
16

17
Camps, Joyce

Reimann, Lara GER/ NW/ LV Nordrhein-Westfalen
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B 4:38

4:12

B 3:00

B 5:00
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2:00

C 0:08

C 1:49

D 0:41
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D 1:42

D 0:35

Platz 3 A/B

C/D 1:48

Platz 3 C/D

A/B 2:55

FINALIST A/B 

6:00

FINALIST C/D 
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3.

3.
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5.

3.

3.
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Frauen unter 17 und unter 20

1100|0100
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65
Kuiper, Jelka

U17 weiblich

NED/Kenamju Haarlem

1.

Krasniqi, Leutrime KOS/Kosova judo team

GER/BW/LV ARGE BW

Schwille, Jennifer

Bräuninger, Rebecca

GER/BW/LV ARGE BW

Velema, Dominique

NED/Kenamju Haarlem

Velema, Dominique
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Schwille, Jennifer

Platzierungen
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Bräuninger, Rebecca

Edwards, Jovana

Mattei, Léa

Krasniqi, Leutrime

GER/BB/Landesverband 
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GER/BW/LV ARGE BW

FRA/Nationalteam

Bouchard, Ariane

Krasniqi, Leutrime
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NED/Sportinstitut de Korte

Holonics, Laura

FRA/Nationalteam

GER/NS/LV Niedersachsen

GER/SN/LV Sachsen  
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Werner, Norina

Bernard, Dewi

Thaning, Tove

GER/BW/LV ARGE BW

GER/BE/Randori Berlin

Kuiper, JelkaNED/Richard Proost Sport

BRA/Nationalteam

Knosp, Julia

51 Judoka

20. März 2010 - Bad Blankenburg

19. Internationaler Thüringen - Pokal

-57 kg
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Kuiper, Jelka
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AUT/Landesverband Salzburg

Mattei, Léa
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